
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Allie Nally Washburn Rural 163.0 145.0 10

2 Ravyn Jobbins JCN 165.0 145.0 8

3 Paris Forshey Bonner Springs 160.2 140.0 6

4 Jaylyn McPherson Basehor-Linwood 160.0 135.0 4

5 SARA OSBORNE Tonganoxie 161.6 125.0 2

6 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 162.8 120.0 1

7 Kendra  Coleman Minneapolis 164.0 115.0 0

8 Lincoln Schwisow Basehor-Linwood 161.0 110.0 0

9 Brianna  Keller St. Marys Bears 165.0 110.0 0

10 Cassandra Strube Horton Chargers 163.3 100.0 0

11 Sarah Pickert Basehor-Linwood 163.9 100.0 0

12 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 164.4 70.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Paris Forshey Bonner Springs 160.2 290.0 10

2 Allie Nally Washburn Rural 163.0 285.0 8

3 Cassandra Strube Horton Chargers 163.3 250.0 6

4 Brianna  Keller St. Marys Bears 165.0 240.0 4

5 Jaylyn McPherson Basehor-Linwood 160.0 235.0 2

6 Ravyn Jobbins JCN 165.0 230.0 1

7 Sarah Pickert Basehor-Linwood 163.9 215.0 0

8 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 162.8 195.0 0

9 Lincoln Schwisow Basehor-Linwood 161.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Kendra  Coleman Minneapolis 164.0 190.0 0

11 SARA OSBORNE Tonganoxie 161.6 180.0 0

12 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 164.4 130.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaylyn McPherson Basehor-Linwood 160.0 180.0 10

2 Allie Nally Washburn Rural 163.0 165.0 8

3 Cassandra Strube Horton Chargers 163.3 160.0 6

4 Ravyn Jobbins JCN 165.0 155.0 4

5 Kendra  Coleman Minneapolis 164.0 145.0 2

6 Lincoln Schwisow Basehor-Linwood 161.0 140.0 1

7 Paris Forshey Bonner Springs 160.2 135.0 0

8 Sarah Pickert Basehor-Linwood 163.9 135.0 0

9 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 162.8 125.0 0

10 Brianna  Keller St. Marys Bears 165.0 100.0 0

11 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 164.4 70.0 0

12 SARA OSBORNE Tonganoxie 161.6 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Allie Nally Washburn Rural 163.0 595.0 10

2 Paris Forshey Bonner Springs 160.2 565.0 8

3 Jaylyn McPherson Basehor-Linwood 160.0 550.0 6

4 Ravyn Jobbins JCN 165.0 530.0 4

5 Cassandra Strube Horton Chargers 163.3 510.0 2

6 Sarah Pickert Basehor-Linwood 163.9 450.0 1

7 Kendra  Coleman Minneapolis 164.0 450.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brianna  Keller St. Marys Bears 165.0 450.0 0

9 Lincoln Schwisow Basehor-Linwood 161.0 440.0 0

10 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 162.8 440.0 0

11 SARA OSBORNE Tonganoxie 161.6 305.0 0

12 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 164.4 270.0 0


